BELLlighting

Emergency Lighting / Emergency Lighting

3.3W Spectrum LED Emergency Bulkhead IP65
Maintained/Non Maintained - Includes set of 4

New Legends

100 YEARS

British Fami
Business

Our most popular emergency bulkhead, the 3.3W

IP65 bulkhead has a low-profile design and is suitable

for both internal & external use. The optional exit

blade accessory transforms this Emergency Bulkhead

into an IP65 Exit Blade.

Technical Specification
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Product Code

Reference
Guarantee

EAN

Commodity Code

Technical Specification
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens (Im)

Life Hours

Frequency (Hz)

IP Rating

Dimensions
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

www.belllighting.co.uk

09040

5 Years
5013588090405
85131000

220-240
33

6500
190
25,000
50

P65

110
352
55
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BELLlighting 100 YEARS

Packaging Information

Outer Box Qty 12
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