



Emergency Lighting / Emergency Lighting

3.3W Spectrum LED Emergency Bulkhead IP65 Maintained/Non Maintained - Includes set of 4 New Legends



Our most popular emergency bulkhead, the 3.3W IP65 bulkhead has a low-profile design and is suitable for both internal & external use. The optional exit blade accessory transforms this Emergency Bulkhead into an IP65 Exit Blade.

Technical Specification

Product Code	09040	
Reference		
Guarantee	5 Years	
EAN	5013588090405	
Commodity Code	85131000	
Technical Specification		
Volts (V)	220-240	
Watts (W)	3.3	
Colour Temp (K)	6500	
Lumens (lm)	190	
Life Hours	25,000	
Frequency (Hz)	50	
IP Rating	IP65	
Dimensions		
Height (mm)	110	
Width (mm)	352	
Depth (mm)	55	

www.belllighting.co.uk







Packaging Information

Outer Box Qty

12

www.belllighting.co.uk

